
 � � 頴頴杄  � 虒蘟蘟 蘟ϨϨ  Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 
 

 

Art nr. Beskrivning 
Pris  
 

 84022 H Hex wheelhub 88,00 

 84052 Clutch shoe 3 pcs. (E-1) 176,00 

 84053 Clutch spring 5  pcs. (E-10) 48,00 

 84055 Clutch Bell 14T, W/Bearing 5x10 278,00 

 84057 Flywheel 186,00 

 84059 Rubber Tude 76,00 

 84060 Air Filter, 2 pcs. 140,00 

 84067 Manifold 202,00 

 84076 Ball bearing 8x16, 4pcs. 176,00 

 84077 Ball bearing 5x10, 4pcs. 176,00 

 84112 Fuel filter 64,00 

 84133 Switch cap 70,00 

 84134 Body clips, 3pcs 60,00 

 87001 Crown gear 378,00 

 87002 Bevel gear 146,00 

 87003 Differential drive shaft, 2pcs 152,00 

 87004 Differential case 70,00 

 87005 Steel spur gear 338,00 

 87006 Center differential drive,  2pcs. 192,00 

 87007 Rear Alum Shock Body, 2 pcs. 288,00 

 87008 Rear Shock Shaft, 2 pcs. 70,00 

 87009 Rear Shock Spring, 2 pcs. 70,00 

 87010 Plastic  Shock  parts  88,00 

 87011 Front  Alum Shock Body, 2 pcs. 278,00 

 87012 Front Shock Shaft, 2 pcs.  64,00 

 87013 Front Shock , spring, 2 pcs.  64,00 

 87014 Shock piston, 4 pcs. 88,00 

 87015 Silicone bladder, 4 pcs. 70,00 

 87016 Steel ball end 6.8mm, 4 pcs. 70,00 

 87017 Shock Absorber Repair Set 144,00 

 87018 Shock boots & spacers, 4 pcs. 106,00 

 87019 Rear Shock Absorber Set 520,00 

 87020 Front Shock Absorber Set 508,00 

 87021 Center cup joint, 2 pcs. 106,00 

 87022 Front Top A Arm, 2 pcs. 116,00 

 87023 Gear Box 140,00 

 87024 Front Bottom Arm, 2 pcs. 110,00 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 

 87025 Front Shock Tower 116,00 

 87026 CVD Shaft, 2 pcs. 490,00 

 87027 Wheel hub set, 2 pcs. 128,00 

 87028 Drive Pinion Gear 174,00 

 87029 Front Alum Suspension plate 58,00 

 87030 Front Suspension Holder 70,00 

 87031 Steel shock ball 88,00 

 87032 Steering knuckle 174,00 

 87033 Suspension Shaft-4mm, 4 pcs. 104,00 

 87034 Suspension Shaft-3mm, 6 pcs. 116,00 

 87035 Front 17 C-Hub, 2 pcs. 116,00 

 87036 Rear Upright, 2 pcs. 110,00 

 87037 Rear wheel shaft 174,00 

 87038 Wing Stay Holder 70,00 

 87039 Rear Bottom Arm, 2 pcs. 122,00 

 87040 Rear Alum Suspension Plate 58,00 

 87041 Rear Shock Tower 140,00 

 87042 Rear Turnbuckle, 2 pcs. 98,00 

 87043 Rear Top Arm, 4 pcs. 116,00 

 87044 Rear Anti Roll Bar -2.5mm 128,00 

 87045 Rear Swing Shaft 144,00 

 87046 Wing mount 118,00 

 87047 Rear Steel Ball Mount, 4 pcs. 128,00 

 87048 Center Diff Housing, 4 pcs.  104,00 

 87049 Brake pad, 4 pcs. 76,00 

 87050 Center Alum Diff Housing Post, 4 pcs. 116,00 

 87051 Center Alum Diff Housing Post. 88,00 

 87052 Hex head screw M3x19, spacer M3x6, 4pcs. 64,00 

 87053 Brake Disk, 2pcs. 70,00 

 87054 Brake cam set, 2 pcs. 128,00 

 87055 Steering Ball End set, 8 pcs. 94,00 

 87056 Steering Steel Collar, 6pcs. 82,00 

 87057 Servo Saver Arm, 3pcs. 58,00 

 87058 Steering Plate  64,00 

 87059 Steel Axle for Servo Saver, 2 pcs. 116,00 

 87060 Busing 6x10mm for servo saver, 3pcs 42,00 

 87061 Set Screw M 4x15 for Servo Saver, 2 pcs. 42,00 

 87062 Alum Servo Saver Post,2 pcs. 128,00 

 87063 Front and Rear Torque Rod, 2 pcs. 116,00 

 87064 Bumper set, 2 pcs. 88,00 

 87065 Body Post 36,00 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 

 87066 Main Chassis 600,00 

 87067 Center Swing Shaft, 2 pcs. 144,00 

 87068 Flat Head Tapping M4x18 for Chassis, 8 pcs. 42,00 

 87069 Screw M4x8, 6 pcs & M4x10, 4 pcs. 52,00 

 87070 Screw M3x50, Steel Ball, Alum Spacer M3x7. 42,00 

 87071 Front Alum Upper Toque Plat 98,00 

 87072 Torque Rod-Ball End Set 116,00 

 87073 Side guard 134,00 

 87073B Side guard, black 134,00 

 87074 Tank Post 42,00 

 87075 Tank Guard 52,00 

 87076 Fuel Tank 144,00 

 87077 Engine Mount Spacer 104,00 

 87078 Fuel tube 36,00 

 87079 Engine mount 202,00 

 87080 Screw Set 116,00 

 87081 Muffler 346,00 

 87082 Muffler stay set 64,00 

 87083 Battery Box 58,00 

 87084 Receiver Box 94,00 

 87085 Radio Tray 144,00 

 87086 Radio Tray Post 52,00 

 87087 Servo Ball End Set 58,00 

 87088 Servo Linkage Set 64,00 

 87089 Sensor Mount 42,00 

 87090 Adjusting Ground Screw M5x12 30,00 

 87091 Throttle Rod Set 70,00 

 87092 Servo Lingage Rod Set 76,00 

 87093 Wing + Alum Washer 116,00 

 87094 Body + Decal 360,00 

 87095 Wheel, 2 pcs. 116,00 

 87125 Front shock shaft-3.5mm 64,00 

 87126 Rear shock shaft-3.5mm 70,00 

 87229 Tuned pipe 462,00 

 87354 CVD 524,00 

 87369 Shock spring-white 162,00 

 87375 Body clips, 6pcs 42,00 

 87398 3.5mm shock absorber repair set 146,00 

 224037 Servo Horn set 66,00 

 224044 Clutch nut, 2 pcs. 70,00 

 224210N Alu. Washer, 6pcs-Natural color 118,00 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 

 FR-24D Clutch bell- 13T, w/bearing 292,00 

 88001 Gear box/ Hyper 8 140,00 

 88002 Hex screw 4x47mm, 4pcs/ Hyper 8 38,00 

 88003 Bumper set/ Hyper 8 88,00 

Pro 88004 Front lower arms holder/ Hyper 8 60,00 

 88004W Front lower arms holder/ Hyper 8 68,00 

Pro 88005 CNC Front shock tower 528,00 

 88006 Front upper suspension arms holder/ Hyper 8 176,00 

 88007 Front upper arm, pair/ Hyper 8 154,00 

 88008 Front bottom arm, pair/ Hyper 8  118,00 

Pro 88009 Front lower arm holder 106,00 

 88010 Knuckle arm bushing/ Hyper 8 64,00 

 88011 Front C-hub set/ Hyper 8 144,00 

 88012 6.8mm Ball screw, 4pcs/ Hyper 8 86,00 

 88013 Arm shaft 4x74mm, 4pcs/ Hyper 8 106,00 

 88014 Arm shaft 3x44mm, 4pcs/ Hyper 8 102,00 

 88015 Arm shaft 3x30mm, 2pcs/ Hyper 8 54,00 

 88016 Servo saver tube/ Hyper 8 132,00 

 88017 Servo saver arm/ Hyper 8 60,00 

 88018 Servo saver post, 2pcs/ Hyper 8 118,00 

Pro 88019 Servo saver connecting plate / Hyper 8 118,00 

 88020 Accessory of alu. Servo saver connecting plate/ Hyper 8 82,00 

 88021 Turnbuckle set, 6 pcs/ Hyper 8 370,00 

 88022 Nylon steering ball end/ Hyper 8 60,00 

Pro 88023 Graphite front plate 222,00 

 88024 Front body post/ Hyper 8 54,00 

Pro 88025 Rear lower suspension arms holder (die-casting)/ Hyper 8 106,00 

Pro 88026 Rear lower suspension arms holder/ Hyper 8 64,00 

 88026W Rear lower suspension arms holder/ Hyper 8 72,00 

 88027 Adjustable insert set/ Hyper 8 70,00 

 88028 Rear bottom arm, pair/ Hyper 8 126,00 

 88029 Rear wheel hub, pair/ Hyper 8 138,00 

 88030 Rear upper arm plastic rod end/ Hyper 8 118,00 

 88031 7.8mm Ball, 4pcs/ Hyper 8 74,00 

 88032 7.8mm Hex ball, 4pcs/ Hyper 8 80,00 

 88033 Stabilizer nylon ball end, 4pcs/ Hyper 8 64,00 

 88034 Rear wing mount/ Hyper 8 70,00 

 88035 Rear wing/ Hyper 8 118,00 

Pro 88036 Wing screws, wing post/ Hyper 8 96,00 

Pro 88037 Rear shock tower/ Hyper 8 528,00 

 88038 F/R brace set/ Hyper 8 634,00 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 

 88039 Stabilizer ball, 4pcs/ Hyper 8 86,00 

 88040 Front stabilizer set, 2.5mm/ Hyper 8 144,00 

 88041 Rear stabilizer set, 2.8mm/ Hyper 8 144,00 

 88042 Front stabilizer 2.5mm/ Hyper 8 44,00 

 88043 Rear stabilizer 2.8mm/ Hyper 8 44,00 

 88044 Adjustable gasket/ Hyper 8 38,00 

 88045 Center diff mount post/ Hyper 8 118,00 

 88046 Center diff mount/ Hyper 8 106,00 

Pro 88047 Graphite center diff plate/ Hyper 8 176,00 

 88048 Brake disc/ Hyper 8 86,00 

 88049 Fuel tank/ Hyper 8 160,00 

 88050 Fuel proof plate/ Hyper 8 64,00 

Pro 88051 Graphite radio tray/ Hyper 8 318,00 

 88052 Transponder holder/ Hyper 8 86,00 

 88053 Servo mount/ Hyper 8 122,00 

 88054 Servo linkage set/ Hyper 8 102,00 

 88055 Receiver box/ Hyper 8 344,00 

Pro 88056 Receiver box cover/ Hyper 8 202,00 

 88057 Servo horn/ Hyper 8 54,00 

Pro 88058 Engine mount/ Hyper 8 242,00 

 88059 Throttle linkage set/ Hyper 8 106,00 

 88060 Screws for engine mount/ Hyper 8 64,00 

 88061 Flywheel/ Hyper 8 238,00 

 88062 Air filter set/ Hyper 8 102,00 

 88063 Air filter foam/ Hyper 8 96,00 

 88064 Air filter mount/ Hyper 8 118,00 

 88065 Air filter foam cover/ Hyper 8 86,00 

Pro 88066 In-line muffler/ manifold set/ Hyper 8 652,00 

Pro 88067 In-line muffler/ Hyper 8 528,00 

Pro 88068 In-line manifold/ Hyper 8 212,00 

Pro 88069 Standard chassis/ Hyper 8 880,00 

Pro 88069F CNC chassis, F+4mm 1056,00 

Pro 88069R CNC chassis, R+4mm 1056,00 

Pro 88070 Alu. center drive shaft 97/104mm for 88061/ Hyper 8 160,00 

Pro 88071 Front shock body/ Hyper 8 276,00 

 88071M Front shock body/ Hyper 8 260,00 

Pro 88072 Rear shock body/ Hyper 8 292,00 

 88072M Rear shock body/ Hyper 8 274,00 

 88073 Shock nylon set/ Hyper 8 88,00 

Pro 88074 Front shock accessory/ Hyper 8 524,00 

 88074W Front shock accessory/ Hyper 8 520,00 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 

Pro 88075 Rear shock accessory/ Hyper 8 528,00 

 88075W Rear shock accessory/ Hyper 8 528,00 

Pro 88076 Wheel 2pcs / Hyper 8 118,00 

Pro 88077 Body / Hyper 8 352,00 

 88077P Body/ Hyper 8 Painted 528,00 

 88078 Turnbuckle 4x43mm, 2pcs/ Hyper 8 118,00 

Pro 88079 Turnbuckle 5x33mm, 2pcs/ Hyper 8 106,00 

Pro 88080 Turnbuckle 5x52mm, 2pcs/ Hyper 8 118,00 

 88081 Antenna pipe 1pc/ stripe M 4pcs/S 2pcs 38,00 

Pro 88082 Alu. Rear lower suspension arms holder-4.5。/ Hyper 8 106,00 

 88083 Screws Set A, for Front parts of Hyper 8 238,00 

 88084 Screws Set B, for Center parts of Hyper 8 186,00 

 88085 Screws Set C, for Rear parts of Hyper 8 212,00 

Pro 88086 Seal for 88001 to chassis 32,00 

 88087 Special brake pad 70,00 

Pro 88088 Graphite front plate for 88069F 184,00 

Pro 88089 Alu. drive shaft 99mm/104mm for 88069F 222,00 

Pro 88090 Alu. drive shaft 97mm/108mm for 88069R 238,00 

 88101 Front shock tower 150,00 

 88102 Front lower arms holder 58,00 

 88103 Steering plate 72,00 

 88104 Alu. Front plate 112,00 

 88105 Rear lower suspension arms holder 58,00 

 88106 Rear shock tower 168,00 

 88107 Front/Rear brace set 154,00 

 88108 Alu. Center diff plate 96,00 

 88109 Alu. Radio tray 160,00 

 88110 New wheel 260,00 

 88111 RTR chassis 660,00 

 88112 Center drive shaft 164,00 

 88113 F/R suspension connecting rod 154,00 

 88114 Rear drive shaft 58,00 

 88115 Alu. Collar for rear shock tower 72,00 

 88116 New crown gear 344,00 

 88117 New drive pinion gear 174,00 

 88118 Tire, pair-"TRI" pattern 232,00 

 88119 Tire, pair-"REC" pattern 232,00 

Option  88201 CNC Front lower arms holder / Hyper 8 264,00 

Option  88202 CNC Rear lower suspension arms holder / Hyper 8 264,00 

Option  88203 Titanium turnbuckle set, 7pcs 952,00 

Option  88204 Titanium turnbuckle 4x43mm for steering, 2pcs  292,00 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 

Option  88205 Titanium turnbuckle 5x33mm for front upper arms, 2pcs 280,00 

Option  88206 Titanium turnbuckle 5x52mm for rear upper arms, 2pcs 370,00 

Option  88207 Titanium turnbuckle 4x45mm for servo saver, 1piece 148,00 

Option  88208 Titanium 4x47mm for gear box, 4pcs 634,00 

Option  88209 Black piston 88,00 

Option  88210 Special wheel hub-reverse thread 192,00 

Option  88211 Special wheel hub 192,00 

Option  88212 Special wheel hub-W+1mm 192,00 

Option  88213 Special wheel hub-W+1.5mm 192,00 

Option  88214 Air fulter supporter 96,00 

Option  88215 Ackerman adjuster 318,00 

Option  88216 Stretch rear suspension arms 136,00 

Option  88217 Rear hub for stretch rear arms 116,00 

Option  88218 CNC rear hub for stretch rear arms 816,00 

Option  88220 Longer engine mount-43mm 250,00 

Option  88221 Alu. Diff case, w/bearing 10x16 0,00 

Option  88222 New lighten Spur gear, w/bearing 10x16 0,00 

Option  88223 Strengthen Rear brace set/ R brace, Center diff mount,  post-S 744,00 

Option  88224 Strengthen Rear brace set/ R brace, Center diff mount,  post-+2 744,00 

Option  88225 Strengthen Rear brace set/ R brace, Center diff mount, post-L 744,00 

Option  33405T 4x5mm, CNC, Hexagon socket button head screws, 4pcs 72,00 
    

  Med reservation för tryckfel och prisändringar  

    

   Hyper 7 endast  

   Hyper 8 Pro samt option  

   87xxx Hyper 7 och Hyper 8  

   88xxx Hyper 8 endast  
 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 
Hyper ST Truggy 
 
84055 Clutch bell 14T, w/bearing 5x10 278,00 
84067 Manifold and spring 202,00 
84076 Ball bearing 8x16, 4pcs 176,00 
84112 Fuel filter 64,00 
84133 Switch cap, 3pcs 70,00 
84187W Washer 3.1x6mm, 6pcs; 6.5x8mm, 6pcs  
86001 Crown gear 43T/ Hyper ST 376,00 
86002 Pinion gear 11T/ Hyper ST 174,00 
86003 Bumper set/ Hyper ST 136,00 
86004 Front suspension arms holder,2pcs; toe-in plate/ Hyper ST 96,00 
86005 Front upper suspension arms holder/ Hyper ST 72,00 
86006 Front shock tower; upper suspension arms bolt, 2pcs/ Hyper ST 154,00 
86007 Front lower suspension arms, pair/ Hyper ST 174,00 
86008 Front upper suspension arms, pair/ Hyper ST 168,00 
86009 Front arms adjusted clasp, 1.5mm/ 2.5mm x 2pcs/ Hyper ST 24,00 
86010 Servo linkage set 106,00 
86011 Arm shaft 4x65.7mm, 4pcs/ Hyper ST 102,00 
86012 Universal Joint-129mm, pair/ Hyper ST 576,00 
86013 Front stabilizer set 2.5mm/ Hyper ST 136,00 
86014 Front brace/ Hyper ST 88,00 
86015 Turnbuckle 4x45mm, pair/ Hyper ST 126,00 
86016 Steering plate/ Hyper ST 96,00 
86017 Accessory of steering plate/ Hyper ST 88,00 
86018 Rear lower suspension arms, pair/ Hyper ST 184,00 
86019 Rear shock stay/ Hyper ST 160,00 
86020 Shaft 3x54mm/ 3x30.8mm/ 3x44mm, pair  136,00 
86021 Rear brace/ Hyper ST 92,00 
86022 Rear drive shaft-134mm, pair 202,00 
86023 Turnbuckle M5x80mm, pair/ Hyper ST 144,00 
86024 Side guard/ Hyper ST 126,00 
86025 Rear Stabilizer set 2.8mm/ Hyper ST 136,00 
86026 Rear wing mount, rear suspension arms holder/ Hyper ST 96,00 
86027 Center diff. plate/ Hyper ST 58,00 
86028 Brake cam set/ Hyper ST 144,00 
86029 Center diff. mount/ Hyper ST 184,00 
86030 Air filter supporter/ Hyper ST 96,00 
86031 Fuel tank/ Hyper ST 202,00 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 
86032 Fuel tank post/ Hyper ST 40,00 
86033 Fuel proof plate 78,00 
86034 Silicone tube 88,00 
86035 Radio plate/ Transponder holder 184,00 
86036 Servo mount 88,00 
86037 Servo horn 136,00 
86038 Throttle linkage set/ Hyper ST 120,00 
86039 5.8mm ball end, 4pcs 88,00 
86040 Air filter mount/ Hyper ST 102,00 
86041 Engine mount 240,00 
86042 Muffler holder 72,00 
86043 Center drive shaft 125mm, pair 192,00 
86044 Standard chassis/ Hyper ST 960,00 
86045 Front shock body Ø16mm, pair 288,00 
86046 Rear shock body Ø16mm, pair 312,00 
86047 Shock spring, F/R pair 192,00 
86048 Shock piston, 4pcs 92,00 
86049 Shock bladder, 4pcs 82,00 
86050 Shock nylon set 120,00 
86051 Rims, pair 120,00 
86052 Tires, Pair 288,00 
86053 Front shock absorber Ø16mm set, pair 576,00 
86054 Rear shock absorber Ø16mm set, pair 624,00 
86055 Center spur gear 52T 480,00 
86056P Body shell 720,00 
86056R Body shell 672,00 
86057 Shaft 3x50mm 88,00 
86057 Clutch shoe, 3pcs 232,00 
56058 Clutch spring, 5pcs 48,00 
87002 Bevel gear 146,00 
87003 Differential drive shaft, 2pcs 152,00 
87004 Differential case 70,00 
87006 Center differential drive, 2pcs 192,00 
87018 Shock boots & spacers, 4pcs 106,00 
87021 Center cup joint, 2pcs 106,00 
87023 Gear box 140,00 
87027 Wheel hub set, 2pcs 128,00 
87029 Front alu. suspension plate 58,00 



Prislista Hobao reservdelar 2008      

 
Magnus Månsson 0768-72 89 20     Blekingegatan 11   26531 Åstorp 
rc-racing@telia.com  www.rc-racing.se 

 
87031 Steel shock ball, 4pcs 88,00 
87032 Alu. steer knuckle, pair 174,00 
87036 Rear hub, 2pcs 110,00 
87037 Rear wheel shaft, 2pcs 174,00 
87040 Rear toe-in plate 58,00 
87046 Wing mount 118,00 
87052 Hex head screw M3x19, spacer M3x6, 4pcs 64,00 
87055 Steering ball end set, 8pcs 94,00 
87057 Servo saver arm 58,00 
87059 Servo saver post 116,00 
87060 Bushing 6x10mm for servo saver 42,00 
87062 Alu. servo saver post, 2pcs 128,00 
87070 Screws M3x50, steel ball, alu spacer M3x7 42,00 
87083 Battery box 58,00 
87084 Receiver box 94,00 
87125 Front shock shaft 76,00 
87126 Rear shock shaft 82,00 
87229 Muffler 462,00 
87301 22˚ c-hub, pair 116,00 
87353 Reverse track, 3x22x4pcs 42,00 
87375 Body clips 42,00 
87378 Silicone pipe tube, 2pcs 116,00 
87398 3.5mm shock absorber repair set 146,00 
88030 rear upper arm plastic rod end 118,00 
88031 7.8mm ball, 4pcs 74,00 
88032 7.8mm hex ball, 4pcs 80,00 
88035 Rear wing 118,00 
88045 Center diff mount post 118,00 
88046 Center diff mount 106,00 
88048 Brake disc 86,00 
88060 Screws for engine mount 64,00 
88061 Flywheel 238,00 
88062 Air filter set 102,00 
88063 Air filter foam 96,00 
88065 Air filter foam cover 86,00 
88079 Front upper turnbuckle, 2pcs/ Hyper ST  106,00 
88087 Special brake pad 184,00 
224044 Clutch nut, 2pcs 70,00 
 


